ack-discoveny Transfer in Krabi

ailand Destination Management for Thailand Destination
BUS
AO NANG BEACH MINIVAN REMARK
30 SEAT | 40 SEAT

HUA HIN PIER 2,200.00 6,600 8,600

KOH LANTA 3,300.00 = = KLONG DAO/PRA AE BEACH
PHUKET AIRPORT 2,600.00 9,600 13,000

PHUKET TOWN 2,800.00 13,000 16,000

PHUKET BEACH 3,200.00 16,000 19,000

KHAO SOK 3,300.00 13,000 19,000

KHAO LAK 3,200.00 13,000 19,000

TRANG AIRPORT 2,600.00 13,000 19,000

PAK MEANG 2,400.00 13,000 16,000

SURATTANEE 2,800.00 16,000 19,000

DONSAK PIER 3,600.00 18,000 22,000

NAKHONSRITHAMMARAT 3,300.00 16,000 19,000

SATUN 4,000.00 19,000 22,000

KRABI - KOHSAMUI 7,600.00 22,000 29,000

KRABI - KOHSAMUI 850.00 = = SIC Dept :12.30pm-05.20pm
HUA HIN 9,600.00 22,000 23,000

URT RAILWAY (STA) 3,000.00 13,000 19,000

REMARK - LAND TRANSFER

- LONGTAIL BOAT FROM AO NAMMAO TO RAILAY 500/ WAY

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



ack-discoveny Transfer in Krabi

ailand Destination Management for Thailand Destination
SEAT IN COACH TRANSFER
FROM TO PRICE SUPPLIER
KRABI AIRPORT KRABI TOWN 310.00
AO NANG BEACH 390.00
KRABI TOWN BANG KOK 950.00
SURATTANI (STA) 550.00
KOH SAMUI 750.00
KOH PHANG NGAN 900.00
PHANG NGA 550.00
KHAO LAK 750.00
KHAO SOK 850.00
KHANOM BEACH 750.00
NAKRONSRI THAMMARAT 650.00
TRANG 650.00
HADYAI 700.00
PHUKET AIRPORT 800.00
PHUKET BEACH 850.00
SATUN 800.00
KULLALUMPUR 1,600.00
SINGA PORE 1,800.00
BUTTERWORT 1,300.00

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



ack-discoveny Transfer in Krabi

ailand Destination Management for Thailand Destination

TIME TABLE BOAT FROM KOH LANTA

KOH LANTA KRABI 08.00 10.30 2.30 550 | P.P. FAMILY

PHI PHI 8.00 10.00 2.00 550 | LANTA PRINCESS
AO NANG 09.00 11.30 2.30 820 | AO NANG PRINCESS
RAILAY 13.00 15.00 2.00 850 | AO NANG PRINCESS
KOH NGAI 8.00 10.00 2.00 950 | LANTA SUPPER
KOH MUK 8.00 10.30 2.00 1150 | LANTA SUPPER
KOH BULONE 13.00 17.00 4.00 1450 | LANTA SUPPER
KOH LIPE 13.00 18.00 5.00 1900 | LANTA SUPPER

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



ack-discoveny Transfer in Krabi

ailand Destination Management for Thailand Destination
BUS
KOH LANTA PRIVATE REMARK
30 SEAT 40 SEAT
KRABI TOWN 2,900.00
KRABI AO NANG 3,100.00
KLONG MAUNG BEACH 3,600.00
TUBKAAK BEACH 3,900.00
PHUKET AIRPORT 6,100.00
PHUKET TOWN 6,400.00
PHUKET BEACH 6,900.00
TRANG AIRPORT 6,100.00
PAK MEANG 5,600.00
SURATTANEE 5,100.00
DONSAK PIER 6,600.00
NAKHONSRITHAMMARAT 6,600.00
SATUN 7,600.00
KRABI - KOHSAMUI 3,600.00
HUA HIN 13,000.00
URT RAILWAY (STA) 5,100.00

REMARK - MINIVAN MINIMUM 2 PAX MAXIMUM 6 PAX - DRINKING WATER/ COLD TOWERS

PRIVATE TRANSFER USED EXCUSIVE CAR OR VAN -TRANSFER GUIDE

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



ack-discoveny Transfer in Krabi

ailand Destination Management for Thailand Destination

SEAT IN COACH TRANSFER FROM LANTA

FROM TO DEPT TIME | ARR TIME PRICE SUPPLIER
LANTA KRABI TOWN 08.00 AM. 10.00 AM 550.00

13.00 PM. 15.30 PM.
AO NANG BEACH 08.00 AM. 11.00 AM 750.00

13.00 PM. 16.00 PM.
PHUKET AIRPORT 08.00 AM. 13.00 PM. 1,050.00
PATONG BEACH 08.00 AM. 14.30 PM. 1,100.00 | VAN
KATA, KARON BEACH 08.00 AM. 15.00 PM. 1,200.00 | VAN
SURATTANEE 08.00 AM. 14.00 PM. 850.00 | VAN
KOH SAMUI 08.00 AM. 16.00 PM. 1,400.00 | VAN + FERRY
BANKKOK 13.00 PM. 05.00 AM. 1,800.00 | VAN
HADYAI 08.00 AM. 16.00 PM. 1,000.00 | VAN
PENANG 08.00 AM. 18.00 PM. 1,300.00 | VAN
KULLALUMPUR 08.00 AM. 22.00 PM. 1,650.00 [ VAN
SATUN 08.00 AM. 15.00 PM. 1,200.00 | VAN
LAGAWI 08.00 AM. 17.00 PM. 1,500.00 | VAN + FERRY

REMARK SIC IN COACH OPERATION ONLY FROM 15 NOV —-30 APR

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



ack-discoveny Transfer in Krabi

ailand Destination Management for Thailand Destination
BOAT SCHEDULE
DEPT ARR

FROM TO TIME TIME DURATION | PRICE SUPPLIER

KRABI KOH LANTA 11.00 13.30 2.3 650 | LANTA SUPPLIER
KOH JUM 11.00 13.00 2.0 650
PHI PHI 10.00 12.00 2.00 650 | P.P. FAMILY

AO NAG BEACH | KOH YAO 11.00 15.00 1.30 800 | GREEN PLANET *
PHUKET 15.30 17.00 1.30 1,050 | GREEN PLANET *
PHIPHI 09.00 11.00 2.00 690 | AONANG PRINCESS
KOH LANTA 15.30 18.00 2.30 670 | AONANG PRINCESS

AO NUM MAO RAI LAY 0.30 350 | TANAPHAT

AO NANG RAI LAY 0.30 350 | TANAPHAT

TALAN KOH YAO 1,150 | TANAPHAT

RAILAY BEACH PHI PHI 09.30 11.30 2.00 690 | AONANG PRINCESS
PHUKET 15.15 17.15 2.00 1,050 | GREEN PLANET

KOH LANTA KRABI 08.00 10.30 2.30 650 | P.P. FAMILY
PHI PHI 8.00 10.00 2.00 650 | LANTA PRINCESS
AO NANG 09.00 11.30 2.30 820 | AO NANG PRINCESS
RAILAY 13.00 15.00 2.00 750 | AO NANG PRINCESS
KOH NGAI 8.00 10.00 2.00 950 | LANTA SUPPER
KOH MUK 8.00 10.30 2.00 1,150 | LANTA SUPPER
KOH BULONE 13.00 17.00 4.00 1,450 | LANTA SUPPER
KOH LIPE 13.00 18.00 5.00 1,900 | LANTA SUPPER

PHI PHI KRABI 08.00 10.00 2.00 650 | P.P. FAMILY
KRABI 15.30 17.30 2.00 650 | P.P. FAMILY
RAILAY 15.30 17.30 2.00 690 | P.P. FAMILY
KOH LANTA 15.00 17.00 2.00 650 | LANTA PRINCESS
PHUKET 14.00 16.00 2.00 850 | P.P. FAMILY
AONANG 15.30 17.30 2.00 690 | AO NANG PRINCESS

*SPEEDBOAT 25-15 SEATER

REMARK: BOAT PIER AT PHI PHI NAME TONSAI BAY
BOAT PIER AT AONANG NAME NOPPARATARA PIER
BOAT PIER AT KOH LANTA NAME SALADAN PIER
BOAT PIER AT KRABI NAME KLONG JIRAT PIER

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



ack-discoveny Transfer in Krabi

ailand Destination Management for Thailand Destination
BUS
KRABI AIRPORT TO ; MINIVAN 30 SEAT | 40 SEAT REMARK
KRABI TOWN 800.00 3,100 4,600
AO NANG BEACH 1,000.00 3,600 5,600
KLONG MUNG BEACH 1,200.00 4,100 6,100
TUBKAEK BEACH 1,500.00 5,100 7,100
HUA HIN PIER 1,900.00 5,600 7,600 PIER FOR PIMALAI
LAMKLORD PIER 1,900.00 4,600 6,600 PIER FOR SRILANTA
KOH LANTA 2,800.00 = = INCLUDE FERRY
SRI LANTA 3,100.00 = = INCLUDE FERRY
PIMALAI 3,600.00 5,600 7,600 INCLUDE FERRY
KHAO SOK 3,050.00 8,600 9,600
KHAO LAK 3,000.00 9,600 14,100
TRANG 2,100.00 12,100 16,100
PAKMENG 2,300.00 12,100 16,100 ANANTARA
THA LANE PIER 2,100.00 5,600 8,600
HADYAI 3,900 8,600 24,100
SONGKLA 4,300 10,600 27,100
KRABI BEACH - LANTA 4,000 = = PIMALAI/ RAWIWARIN

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



Transfer in Krabi

Destination Management for Thailand Destination

ack-discoveny

Phailand

TRANSFER FOR BENZ OR LUXURY CAR

FROM TO PRICE HOTEL
KRABI AIRPORT AO NANG 1,600.00
KRABI AIRPORT KLONG MAUNG 2,100.00
KRABI AIRPORT TUBKAAK 2,300.00
KRABI AIRPORT AO NAMMOA 1,600.00 | RAYAVADEE
KRABI AIRPORT HUA HIN PIER 3,100.00
KRABI AIRPORT LAMKLOAD 2,600.00 SRILANTA
KRABI AIRPORT PHUKET A/P 3,600.00
KRABI AIRPORT PHUKET BEACH 4,600.00
KRABI AIRPORT KHAO LAK 3,900.00
KRABI AIRPORT KHAO SOK 4,800.00
KRABI AIRPORT PAKMANG 3,300.00
KRABI AIRPORT TRANG AIRPORT 3,800.00
PRIVATE CAR RENTAL
FROM TO PRICE HOTEL
KRABI PHUKET 3,000.00 | =06.00—18.00 PM
KRABI PHANG NGA 2,600.00
KRABI SURATTHANEE 2,900.00
KRABI KOH SAMUI 3,100.00
REMARK - THE PRICE ARE EXCLUDE OIL WITH DRIVER SPEAK LOCAL LANGGUE ONLY

ASKDISCOVERYTHAILAND

91/1 Sarongkhanpattana Rd., Krabi Yai, Krabi, Thailand 81000
TAT Licens : 14/01315



	krabi3
	krabi2
	lanta_boat
	lanta_boat2
	lanta_boat3
	krabi
	krabi1
	krabi1-1

